Perea

Elementary School

Perea Elementary School

Perea Elementary School Board Meeting

Date and Time
Thursday January 28, 2021 at 4:30 PM CST

Location

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/93390652124?pwd=Y3IwTk5weE1DeUdOOWXxUWWMwcmxIQT09
Meeting ID: 933 9065 2124

Passcode: 576051

One tap mobile
+13126266799,,93390652124#,,,,*576051# US (Chicago)
+19294362866,,93390652124#,,,,*576051# US (New York)

Mission
Perea Elementary School will prepare all students academically, socially, and
emotionally for success by creating and maintaining a classroom and school environment
that is student-centered, with high academic expectations and where all students feel
welcomed, appreciated, and valued.

Agenda
l. Opening ltems 4:30 PM
A. Record Attendance Mike 1m
Sturdivant
B. Call the Meeting to Order Mike 3m
Sturdivant
C. Approve Minutes Approve Michaelia Tm
Minutes Sturdivant

Approve minutes for Perea Elementary School Board Meeting on December 10, 2020

Il. Development 4:35 PM
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A. Development Update

Update of grants received.

lll. Education

A. Remote Learning

FYI

Deadre
Ussery

Deadre
Ussery

Mrs. Ussery will update us on plan fr bringing children back to the classroom.

IV. Facility
A. Klondike vs Northside

FYI

Michaelia
Sturdivant

4:40 PM

5m

4:45 PM

5m

Ms. Sturdivant and Ms Ussery will discuss plans to renovate Klondike to meet the needs of our

student population.

V. Finance

A. Monthly Budget Summary

VI. Posting of position of Building Engineer

A. Building Engineer

VIl. Governance

VIIl. Human Resources/CEO Support And Eval

A. Teacher Certification

IX. Other Business

A. Transportation

X. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting
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Discuss

FYI

FYI

FYI

Vote

Kathryn
Perry &
Cody
Stephenson

Deadre
Ussery

Deadre
Ussery

Deadre
Ussery

4:50 PM

5m

4:55 PM

5m

5:00 PM

5m

5:05 PM

5m

5:10 PM
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