

Perea Elementary School

Perea Elementary School Board Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday January 28, 2021 at 4:30 PM CST

Location

Join Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/j/93390652124?pwd=Y3IwTk5weE1DeUdOOWxUWWMwcmxIQT09 Meeting ID: 933 9065 2124

Passcode: 576051

One tap mobile +13126266799,,93390652124#,,,,*576051# US (Chicago) +19294362866,,93390652124#,,,,*576051# US (New York)

Mission

Perea Elementary School will prepare all students academically, socially, and emotionally for success by creating and maintaining a classroom and school environment that is student-centered, with high academic expectations and where all students feel welcomed, appreciated, and valued.

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			4:30 PM
A. Record Attendance		Mike Sturdivant	1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Mike Sturdivant	3 m
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Michaelia Sturdivant	1 m

Approve minutes for Perea Elementary School Board Meeting on December 10, 2020

II. Development

4:35 PM

A. Development Update Update of grants received.	Purpose	Presenter Deadre Ussery	Time 5 m
III. Education			4:40 PM
A. Remote Learning	FYI	Deadre Ussery	5 m
Mrs. Ussery will update us on plan fr bringing childr	en back to the cla	assroom.	
IV. Facility			4:45 PM
A. Klondike vs Northside	FYI	Michaelia Sturdivant	5 m
Ms. Sturdivant and Ms Ussery will discuss plans to student population.	renovate Klondik	e to meet the ne	eds of our
V. Finance			4:50 PM
A. Monthly Budget Summary	Discuss	Kathryn Perry & Cody Stephenson	5 m
VI. Posting of position of Building Engineer			4:55 PM
A. Building Engineer	FYI	Deadre Ussery	5 m
VII. Governance			
VIII. Human Resources/CEO Support And Eval			5:00 PM
A. Teacher Certification	FYI	Deadre Ussery	5 m
IX. Other Business			5:05 PM
A. Transportation	FYI	Deadre Ussery	5 m
X. Closing Items			5:10 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		